PRODUCT DATA – ALT RS242 Mortar
January 2010, Page 1 of 2
ALT Global, LLC, 3 Edison Place, Fairfield, NJ  07004   TEL:  (973) 287-6158  •  FAX:  (973) 287-6168
Internet:  www.ALTglobal.com        •        Email:  solutions@ALTglobal.com
ALT RS242 Mortar
Product Data Sheet
Description
ALT RS242 Mortar is a high performance 2-

hazardous material and must be handled as such, in
accordance with local, state and federal regulations.
Ordering Information
ALT RS242 Mortar Kit  10-kg plastic tub
 #150-743-512U  asphalt black color
 #150-904-512U  white/beige color
ALT R227 Resin    3.34 kg can
#109-000-026U
ALT S215 Filler     30.00 kg plastic tub
#150-743-532U  asphalt black color
 #150-904-532U  white/beige color
PRODUCT DATA – ALT RS242 Mortar
January 2010, Page 2 of 2